
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

18

109

3

7

222

38

1

21

07

24

64

131

26

Name

Garage Team

Taurunum RT

Taurunum RT

Garage Team

Zemun RT

MK Gedža

Beko RT

Speed Racers

TNT Družina

Nanotech RT

Jahači Magle

Nanotech RT

Moped Laboratorija

Class

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

Laps

89

87

86

84

84

83

79

79

73

67

33

31

20

Total Tm

1:00:32.430

1:01:08.610

1:00:59.268

1:00:37.301

1:01:09.273

1:01:02.661

1:01:01.938

1:01:07.238

1:01:16.866

1:01:11.664

28:03.342

21:03.602

14:16.474

Diff

2 Laps

3 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

6 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

16 Laps

22 Laps

56 Laps

58 Laps

69 Laps

Gap

2 Laps

1 Lap

2 Laps

31.972

1 Lap

4 Laps

5.300

6 Laps

6 Laps

34 Laps

2 Laps

11 Laps

Best Tm

39.008

40.736

40.721

41.159

41.211

42.490

44.143

41.991

46.193

38.786

45.501

39.371

41.321

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2 Laps

Avg. Speed

65,272

Best Lap Tm

38.786

Best Spd

68,685

Best Lap by

24 - Nanotech RT
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MEC #5 Jagodina

MEC Open

Trka Open

Race started at 16:59:26

Karting Centar Jagodina 0,740 Km

21.7.2019 17:00


